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before proceeding with the works.
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be worked to.

Do not scale drawing.  Figured dimensions to

be worked to in all cases.

checked

date

drawn

scale

Job no.

rev.

drawing

project

revision/author/checkerrev.date

purpose of issue

109 COLD HARBOUR LANE - HAYES
UB3 3EG

PLANNING

51
 C

O
LE

SH
IL

L 
RO

A
D

   
   

   
 B

IR
M

IN
G

HA
M

   
   

 B
36

 8
D

T
TE

L:
  0

12
1-

78
3-

62
11

   
 M

ob
: 0

78
52

13
58

45

GS

2021-284

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

PLANNING

Em
ai

l. 
gs

@
ar

ch
ite

ct
ur

ei
nt

er
io

rs
.c

o.
uk

   
  w

w
w

.a
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

ei
nt

er
io

rs
.c

o.
uk

08.07.2022

Drawing no. 5.0

SIGN OFF

DATE:

CLIENT:

HEAD OFFICE:

1:100@A3


	Sheets and Views
	PAPER A3


